

\214

C.A.No. 8666 OF 2002
ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.8666/2002

GRAM PANCHAYAT,VILLAGE SHAHZADPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, CONSOLIDATION OF HOLDINGS &ORS

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing)With Office Report) (For directions)

With

I.A. NO.6 in C.A.No.8673/2002

(for early hearing)With Office Report)

Date : 04/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Mrs. Amita Gupta, Adv. (For Applicant in IA 6 in
CA 8673/2002)

For Respondent (s)Dr. Meera Agarwal, adv. (For Applicant in IA NO. 3)
Mr. R.B. Shami, adv. in CA 8666/2002)
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.

Ex-Parte,Adv.

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Gogna, Adv.

Ms. Vineeta Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Mr.NeerajKr. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr.Bharat Singh, adv.

Mr.Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, adv.

Mr. U.S. Prasad,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Shelly Sen Gupta)

Court Master

Court Master